Bus

Bus 380

Direction
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

17 stops

Open route schedule

Sulzbach (M)

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

GrofRerlach Erlach Abzw.

Groferl. Abzw. Neufiirstenhitte

Grolterlach Schule

Grolerlach Rathaus

GroRerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

Groferl. Oberfischbach

GrolRerlach Kleinerlach

GroRerl. Neufiirstenhiitte

Groferl. AltfUrstenhtte

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Hohenegarten Abzw.

Mainhardt Maf3stabfabrik

Mainhardt Turmuhrenmuseum

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

legelberg

Go to website

Route schedule
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sulzbach (M)
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Direction
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Mainhardt B 14

Mainhardt MaRstabfabrik

Hohenegarten Abzw.

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Grolerl. Altflrstenhitte

Groferl. Neuflrstenhdtte

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Grolerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Groferlach Schule

GrofRerlach Rathaus

Groferl. Abzw. Neufiirstenhitte

GrolRerlach Erlach Abzw.

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzbach (M)

Route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mainhardt Wendeplatte
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45
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Direction
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

17 stops

Open route schedule

Sulzbach (M)

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Groferlach Erlach Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Grolerlach Schule

GrofRerlach Rathaus

Groflerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Groferl. Neuflrrstenhdtte

Grolerl. Altfirstenh(tte

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Hohenegarten Abzw.

Mainhardt MaRstabfabrik

Mainhardt Turmuhrenmuseum

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Route schedule
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sulzbach (M)
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:45-18:45

06:45-18:45

06:45-18:45

06:45-18:45

06:45-18:45
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Direction
Grolderlach Schule — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

12 stops

Open route schedule

Grolderlach Schule

Grolerlach Rathaus

Grolerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

Groflerl. Oberfischbach

GrolRerlach Kleinerlach

Grolerl. Neufirstenhiitte

Groferl. Altflrstenhtte

Grolierl. Bohringsweiler

Hohenegarten Abzw.

Mainhardt Maf3stabfabrik

Mainhardt Turmuhrenmuseum

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Route schedule
Grofierlach Schule — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: GroRRerlach Schule
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

13:06

13:06

13:06

13:06

13:06
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Direction
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sulzbach (M)

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Groferlach Erlach Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Grolerlach Schule

Hohenegarten Abzw. / B 14

Mainhardt Maf3stabfabrik

Mainhardt Turmuhrenmuseum

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Route schedule
Sulzbach (M) — Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sulzbach (M)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45
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Direction
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Mainhardt B 14

Mainhardt MaRstabfabrik

Hohenegarten Abzw. / B 14

Grolderlach Schule

Grolerlach Rathaus

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Grolerlach Erlach Abzw.

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzbach (M)

Route schedule
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mainhardt Wendeplatte
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

08:25-13:25

08:25-13:25

08:25-13:25

08:25-13:25

08:25-13:25
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Direction
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Mainhardt B 14

Mainhardt MaRstabfabrik

Hohenegarten Abzw.

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Grolerl. Altflrstenhitte

Groferl. Neuflrstenhdtte

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Grolerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Groferlach Schule

GrofRerlach Rathaus

Groferl. Abzw. Neufiirstenhitte

GrolRerlach Erlach Abzw.

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzbach (M)

Route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte — Sulzbach (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mainhardt Wendeplatte
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

05:15-18:15

05:15-18:15

05:15-18:15

05:15-18:15

05:15-18:15
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Direction
Sulzbach (M) — GrofRerlach Schule

13 stops

Open route schedule

Sulzbach (M)

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Groferlach Erlach Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Groflerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Groferl. Neuflrrstenhdtte

Grolerl. Altfirstenhitte

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Hohenegarten Abzw.

Grolderlach Schule

Route schedule
Sulzbach (M) — GrofRRerlach Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sulzbach (M)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-380-276516138-91791750

Direction
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — GroRerlach Schule

12 stops

Open route schedule

Mainhardt Wendeplatte

Mainhardt B 14

Mainhardt MaRstabfabrik

Hohenegarten Abzw.

GroRerl. Bohringsweiler

Grolerl. Altflrstenhitte

Groferl. Neuflrstenhdtte

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Grolerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Groferlach Schule

Route schedule
Mainhardt Wendeplatte — GroRerlach Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mainhardt Wendeplatte
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03
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Direction
GroRerlach Schule — Sulzbach (M)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Grolderlach Schule

Grolerlach Rathaus

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Groferlach Erlach Abzw.

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Sulzb.(M) Schloss Lautereck

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzbach (M)

Route schedule
GroRerlach Schule — Sulzbach (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: GroRRerlach Schule
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09
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Direction
Sulzbach (M) — Groferl. Neufiirstenhiitte

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sulzbach (M)

Sulzbach (M) Marktplatz

Sulzb.(M) Berwinkel

Groferlach Erlach Abzw.

GrolRerl. Abzw. Neuflirstenhltte

Grolerlach Schule

GrofRerlach Rathaus

Groflerl. Mittelfischb. Abzw.

Grolerl. Oberfischbach

Groferlach Kleinerlach

Groferl. Neuflrrstenhdtte

Route schedule
Sulzbach (M) — Groferl. Neufiirstenhiitte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sulzbach (M)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

380 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Murrhardt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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